
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

M M3 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LITTLE WILMA 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2B. Spence 540706 7/01292M 6Y 4Y 6M 6PB06/08/2019

 2 LITTLE BRONTE 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score M3/2M. Chapman 534562 4/01237Y 5Y 2P 5P 5PB17/05/2019

 3 SWIFT SHARON 3 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2L. Simpson 542218 7/01024M 4Y 3Y 7P 5YB02/02/2020

 4 KOTAH 1 TAM, 20/04/2024, R9, YWeighted points score M3/2B. Spence 537358 1/0586Y 8M 7M 8P 8MD22/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLISTERED FOSSIL 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0782Y 5P 4P 8P 4PB29/10/2021

 2 MY MY 1 GUN, 25/01/2024, R1, P

DUB, 06/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0883P 8P 3P 5Y 4YD21/12/2019

 3 ARLEIGH First start M/1P. Rippon 572341 0/00D30/04/2022

 4 LAZARUS First start M/1P. Rippon 572340 0/00D30/04/2022

 5 MIA RED ONE First start M/1P. Rippon 572342 0/00B30/04/2022

 6 PEACH DUTTON DUB, 20/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0765P 2P 6P 6P 5PB12/01/2021

 7 I'M A CRACKER DUB, 30/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Rippon 572344 0/0337PB30/04/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y MX 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SKITTISH MOUSE 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R9, YLast start placegetter 5/5J. Eather 570022 1/01263Y 6Y 4Y 1Y 4YB09/12/2021

 2 BEST NAN DUB, 29/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marriott 569787 2/11536P 1P 1P 6Y 2YB08/03/2022

 3 MAHOME BOY DUB, 04/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01176P 4P 2P 6P 5PD20/10/2021

 4 OUR CHINA REEF 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R1, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0775Y 7Y 3Y 8P 7PD21/12/2020

 5 RUSTY EVENT 1 RIS, 04/05/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4C. Edwards 557945 2/1728Y 5P 6P 7P 4PD16/04/2021

 6 JUST HULK 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/0715Y 5Y 6P 8P 6PD14/04/2021

 7 CAR RAMROD 1 RIS, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 572484 2/1698Y 8P 5P 6P 4PD18/01/2022

 8 MARVELLOUS MEL 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Simpson 562403 2/1626P 8Y 7Y 6P 5PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y 4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLUE SYMBOL 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2W. Marriott 569784 4/32145P 1P 3Y 3Y 2YB08/03/2022

 2 SO EFFICIENT GUN, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Eather 561643 4/21955P 1P 2P 4P 2PD21/07/2021

 3 ROUSTABOUT TEM, 01/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*M. Clarke 546558 5/41865P 4Y 3P 1Y 2YD04/06/2020

 4 TRALEE WEEDLE RIS, 04/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Edwards 564258 5/41228Y 7P 1P 5P 4PD28/10/2021

 5 INTEGRITY SWIFT 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2G. Pickering 562367 5/3787P 5P 6P (BDN)P 8PB21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUSIE'S SO FAST 3 TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/1L. Simpson 560692 5/42002Y 4Y 3P 1Y 2PB01/07/2021

 2 OUTSTANDING BILL 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R5, YLast start placegetter 5/2L. Simpson 555410 5/41333Y 2Y 8Y 2Y 8PD10/01/2021

 3 SKITTISH MOUSE 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R9, YLast start placegetter 5/5J. Eather 570022 1/01263Y 6Y 4Y 1Y 4YB09/12/2021

 4 MEDIA MAGNATE TEM, 01/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marriott 569788 2/12163P 2P 2P 5P 1PD08/03/2022

 5 JUST BLACK 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/3J. Eather 558490 4/31484Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 8YD14/04/2021

 6 SHOGUN WARLORD TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Eather 559967 5/41374Y 5Y 3Y 4P 3PD12/03/2021

 7 LITTLE WILMA 3 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 540706 7/51292M 6Y 4Y 6M 6PB06/08/2019

 8 LITTLE BRONTE 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1M. Chapman 534562 4/01237Y 5Y 2P 5P 5PB17/05/2019

 9 MR. SANDLER DUB, 15/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 562123 2/11148P 1P 7P 5P 6PD09/06/2021

 10 SOLO SOLO DUB, 20/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 565487 1/01128P 4P 1P 4Y 2PD21/11/2021

 11 SWIFT SHARON 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Simpson 542218 7/61024M 4Y 3Y 7P 5YB02/02/2020

 12 REV ON GRUBBY DAP, 11/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 564277 1/0935P 6P 4P 4P 5PD30/10/2021

 13 JUST TRACEY 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 563438 3/2926Y 6Y 5Y 2Y 5YB16/09/2021

 14 TRADING IN DUB, 15/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 553159 1/0894P 5Y 6P 8P 2YB17/11/2020

 15 MR. BOURBON TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 540554 4/3856Y 4Y 5P 4P 7PD21/12/2019

 16 SURE IS MINTY DAP, 11/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 564276 1/0846P 5P 5P 6P 5PB30/10/2021

 17 OUR CHINA REEF 3 TAM, 04/05/2024, R1, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0775Y 7Y 3Y 8P 7PD21/12/2020

 18 BAR BANTER GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 560965 2/1777P 7P 8P 2Y 7PD04/07/2021

 19 RUSTY EVENT 2 RIS, 04/05/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4C. Edwards 557945 2/1728Y 5P 6P 7P 4PD16/04/2021

 20 JUST HULK 3 TAM, 04/05/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/0715Y 5Y 6P 8P 6PD14/04/2021

 21 CAR RAMROD 2 RIS, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 572484 2/1698Y 8P 5P 6P 4PD18/01/2022

 22 MARVELLOUS MEL 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Simpson 562403 2/1626P 8Y 7Y 6P 5PB20/08/2021

5 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 07:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 BOMBER CARNEY MOR, 13/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 550760 1/0627Y 5P 8P 8P 5PD06/09/2020

 24 KOTAH 2 TAM, 20/04/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 537358 1/0586Y 8M 7M 8P 8MD22/06/2019

 25 ALMOST PERSUADED MOR, 01/04/2024, R13, YWeighted points score 5/1M. Clarke 550762 3/2564Y 5Y 8P 7P 8PD06/09/2020

 26 SIGNING IN DUB, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 542372 1/0518P 8P 8P 7P 7PB01/02/2020

6 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 07:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y M 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLISTERED FOSSIL 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0782Y 5P 4P 8P 4PB29/10/2021

 2 MY MY 2 GUN, 25/01/2024, R1, P

DUB, 06/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0883P 8P 3P 5Y 4YD21/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y 3 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DJANGO RIGGS TEM, 01/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Clarke 550971 10/92166P 4P 2P 2P 2YD29/09/2020

 2 ELLA CAN BROWSE RIS, 04/05/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 3/1/1C. Edwards 562071 7/31157Y 6P 2P 4P 6PB24/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y 4 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLUE SYMBOL 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2W. Marriott 569784 4/32145P 1P 3Y 3Y 2YB08/03/2022

 2 INTEGRITY SWIFT 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2G. Pickering 562367 5/3787P 5P 6P (BDN)P 8PB21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y 5 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/1L. Simpson 560692 5/42002Y 4Y 3P 1Y 2PB01/07/2021

 2 OUTSTANDING BILL 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R5, YLast start placegetter 5/2L. Simpson 555410 5/41333Y 2Y 8Y 2Y 8PD10/01/2021

 3 JUST BLACK 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/3J. Eather 558490 4/31484Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 8YD14/04/2021

 4 LITTLE WILMA 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 540706 7/51292M 6Y 4Y 6M 6PB06/08/2019

 5 LITTLE BRONTE 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1M. Chapman 534562 4/01237Y 5Y 2P 5P 5PB17/05/2019

 6 SWIFT SHARON 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Simpson 542218 7/61024M 4Y 3Y 7P 5YB02/02/2020

 7 JUST TRACEY 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 563438 3/2926Y 6Y 5Y 2Y 5YB16/09/2021

 8 JUST HULK 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/0715Y 5Y 6P 8P 6PD14/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 12 May 2024

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 5/02002Y 4Y 3P 1Y 2PB01/07/2021

 2 OUR CHINA REEF 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R1, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0775Y 7Y 3Y 8P 7PD21/12/2020
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